Iran

Restaurant

Drinks Menu
Red wine

> Wine by the glass is served on these premises in measures of 125 ml and 175 ml, or in

multiples of those quantities.

> Gin, rum, vodka and whisky are served on these premises in 25 ml measures or in

multiples of 25 ml.

Vintage wines country price by glass

2020

2017

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2015

2019

2015

2018

2018

price by bottle

(Half glass £5.00)

Brunel Gardine Cotes Du Rhone France

Vondeling Monsonia Shiraz South Africa
Finca Amalia Rioja Spain
Signal Cannon Merlot South Africa
Denis Chateau du Grand Barrail France
Terre Valgrande Valpolicella Ripasso Italy
Familia Ramos Gritos Estate Malbec Argentina
Chianti Palazzo Riserva Italy
Chateau Artigues Pauillac Bordeaux France

Alain Gigondas Terrasses de Montmirail France
Chateau Enclos Haut Mazeyres Pomerol France
Terre Della Amarone — Verona Italy

Quinta Da Touriga Cha — Douro Portugal

www.iranreslauranl.co.uk

£ 6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£28
£28
£28
£28
£30
£36
£39
£40
£ 46
£52
£55
£60
£70
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Iran

Restaurant

Drinks Menu
White wine

> Wine by the glass is served on these premises in measures of 125 ml and 175 ml, or in
multiples of those quantities.

> Gin, rum, vodka and whisky are served on these premises in 25 ml measures or in multiples
of 25 ml.

Vintage wines country price by glass price bbottle

(Half glass £5.00)

2020 Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Bianco Italy £ 6.50 £28
2021 Vondeling Sauvignon Blanc South Africa £6.50 £28
2021 Vondeling Chardonnay South Africa £6.50 £28
2021  Terre Di Valgrande Soave Italy £32
2020 Cave de Prissé Macon Prissé France £39
2019 Cave de Saint Veran Les Pierres France £42
2020 Jean Pascal Bourgogne Chardonnay France £60
Vintage Rosé country price by glass price by bottle

(Half glass £5.00)

2022 Vondeling Rosé South Africa £6.50 £28

2021 Chateau L'Arnaude Nuit Blanche France £ 36

www.iranreslaurant.co.uk
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Iran

Restaurant

Drinks Menu

> Champagne/Prosecco

champagnes country
» Romeo Prosecco Spumante Italy

» Michel Mailliard Cuvée Gregory  France

> Bollinger Special Cuvée France

> Spirits

> Lager Beers(330ml)
Moretti
Peroni

> Whisky(50ml)
Jonnie Walker Red
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Glenfidich 12 years

> Brandy(50ml)

Remy Martin VSOP

price by glass

price by bottle

£7.00

£9.00

prices
£5.50
£5.50

prices

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

prices

£6.50

www.iranreslauranl.co.uk
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£ 35

£75

£ 150



Iran

Restaurant

Drinks Menu

Fresh Juices prices
Orange juice £8.00
Apple juice £ 8.00
Dough (Yogurt drink) £5.00
Carrot juice £ 8.00
Pomegranate juice £10.00
Melon juice £10.00
Water Melon juice £10.00
Cocktail Juice £10.00
Waters,Sodas prices
Small Evian (330ml) £ 3.50
Large Evian (750ml) £4.50
Small Perrier (330ml) £ 3.50
Large Perrier (750ml) £4.50
Cola,Diet Cola £3.95
7up,Miranda £3.95
Teas prices
Persian tea £ 3.50
Fresh Mint tea £ 3.50
Green tea £ 3.50
Peppermint tea £ 3.50
Cinamon tea £ 3.50
coffees prices
Espresso £ 3.00
Double Espresoo £ 3.50
Black Americano £ 3.50
Latte,Cappuccino £4.50
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