

Drinks Menu Red wine

- ➤ Wine by the glass is served on these premises in measures of 125 ml and 175 ml, or in multiples of those quantities.
- Gin, rum, vodka and whisky are served on these premises in 25 ml measures or in multiples of 25 ml.

<u>Vintage</u>	<u>wines</u>	<u>country</u>	price by glass	price by bottle
			(Half glass £5.0	00)
2020	Brunel Gardine Cotes Du Rhoi	ne France	£ 6.50	£ 28
2017	Vondeling Monsonia Shiraz	South A	Africa £ 6.50	£ 28
2020	Finca Amalia Rioja	Spain	£ 6.50	£ 28
2020	Signal Cannon Merlot	South A	Africa	£ 28
2019	Denis Chateau du Grand Barra	ail Fra	ince	£ 30
2019	Terre Valgrande Valpolicella R	ipasso Ita	aly	£ 36
2018	Familia Ramos Gritos Estate	Malbec A	rgentina	£ 39
2017	Chianti Palazzo Riserva	Ita	aly	£ 40
2015	Chateau Artigues Pauillac Bor	deaux F	rance	£ 46
2019	Alain Gigondas Terrasses de I	Montmirail F	rance	£ 52
2015	Chateau Enclos Haut Mazeyre	s Pomerol I	France	£ 55
2018	Terre Della Amarone – Verona	1	taly	£ 60
2018	Quinta Da Touriga Cha – Dou	ro P	ortugal	£ 70

www.iranrestaurant.co.uk Iran Restaurant, 27 Shepherd Market, Mayfair, London Wil 7PR



Drinks Menu

White wine

- ➤ Wine by the glass is served on these premises in measures of 125 ml and 175 ml, or in multiples of those quantities.
- Gin, rum, vodka and whisky are served on these premises in 25 ml measures or in multiples of 25 ml.

<u>Vinta</u>	ge <u>wines</u>	country	price by glass	price bbottle
			(Half glass £5.00)
2020	Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Bia	nco Italy	£ 6.50	£ 28
2021	Vondeling Sauvignon Blanc	South Africa	£ 6.50	£ 28
2021	Vondeling Chardonnay	South Africa	£ 6.50	£ 28
2021	Terre Di Valgrande Soave	Italy		£ 32
2020	Cave de Prissé Macon Prissé	France		£ 39
2019	Cave de Saint Veran Les Pierre	es France		£ 42
2020	Jean Pascal Bourgogne Chardo	onnay France		£ 60

<u>Vintag</u>	e Rosé	country	price by glass	price by bottle
			(Half glass £5.00	0)
2022	Vondeling Rosé	South Africa	£ 6.50	£ 28
2021	Chateau L'Arnaude Nuit Blanc	he France		£ 36

www.iranrestaurant.co.uk Iran Restaurant, 27 Shepherd Market, Mayfair, London WIJ 7PR



Drinks Menu

> Champagne/Prosecco

champagnes	country	price by glass	price by bottle
➢ Romeo Prosecco Spumante	ltaly	£ 7.00	£ 35
Michel Mailliard Cuvée Greg	jory France	£ 9.00	£ 75
Bollinger Special Cuvée	France		£ 150

> Spirits

Lager Beers(330ml)	prices
Moretti	£ 5.50
Peroni	£ 5.50
➤ Whisky(50ml)	prices
Jonnie Walker Red	£ 6.50
Jameson	£ 6.50
Jack Daniels	£ 6.50
Glenfidich 12 years	£ 6.50
➤ <u>Brandy</u> (50ml)	<u>prices</u>
Remy Martin VSOP	£ 6.50

www.iranrestaurant.co.uk Iran Restaurant, 27 Shepherd Market, Mayfair, London WIJ 7PR



Drinks Menu

Fresh Juices	prices
Orange juice	£ 8.00
Apple juice	£ 8.00
Dough (Yogurt drink)	£ 5.00
Carrot juice	£ 8.00
Pomegranate juice	£ 10.00
Melon juice	£ 10.00
Water Melon juice	£ 10.00
Cocktail Juice	£ 10.00
Waters, Sodas	prices
Small Evian (330ml)	£ 3.50
Large Evian (750ml)	£ 4.50
Small Perrier (330ml)	£ 3.50
Large Perrier (750ml)	£ 4.50
Cola,Diet Cola	£ 3.95
7up,Miranda	£ 3.95
<u>Teas</u> Persian tea	<u>prices</u> £ 3.50
Fresh Mint tea	£ 3.50
Green tea	£ 3.50
Peppermint tea	£ 3.50
Cinamon tea	£ 3.50
coffees	prices
Espresso	£ 3.00
Double Espresoo	£ 3.50
Black Americano	£ 3.50
Latte,Cappuccino	£ 4.50

www.iranrestaurant.co.uk Iran Restaurant, 27 Shepherd Market, Mayfair, London WIJ 7PR